●  Model selection
●  Material/Specification
Model Rated
capacity Pitch
Rating (IEC wires)  Terminal screw Dimensions
(W＊D㎜)
Mounting
methodPrimary Secondary Note) Primary Secondary
SPS25-M6/6＊M4 UL : 600V
100A
CE : 600V
75A
25㎜ 25㎟ [100A]
1.5 ~ 4㎟
M6＊1ea
M4＊6ea
25＊95
Screw
fastening/
DIN Rail
(Channel)
SPS25-M6/6＊M4-S 25＊109
SPS25-M6/3＊M5
4 ~ 16㎟ M5＊3ea
25＊95
SPS25-M6/3＊M5-S 25＊109
SPS30-M6/6＊M5 UL : 600V
125A
CE : 600V
100A
30㎜ 35㎟ [125A]
4 ~ 16㎟
M6＊1ea
M5＊6ea
30＊95
SPS30-M6/6＊M5-S 30＊109
SPS30-M6/3＊M6
6 ~ 16㎟ M6＊3ea
30＊95
SPS30-M6/3＊M6-S 30＊109
SPS35-M8/9＊M4
UL : 600V
150A
CE : 600V
150A
35㎜ 50㎟ [150A]
2.5 ~ 4㎟
M8＊1ea
M4＊9ea
35＊102
SPS35-M8/9＊M4-S 35＊116
SPS35-M8/6＊M5
4 ~ 16㎟ M5＊6ea
35＊102
SPS35-M8/6＊M5-S 35＊116
SPS35-M8/5＊M6
6 ~ 16㎟ M6＊5ea
35＊102
SPS35-M8/5＊M6-S 35＊116
SPS45-M8/12＊M4 UL : 600V
200A
CE : 600V
175A
45㎜ 90㎟ [200A]
2.5 ~ 4㎟
M8＊1ea
M4*12ea
45＊102
SPS45-M8/12＊M4-S 45＊116
SPS45-M8/9＊M5
4 ~ 16㎟ M5＊9ea
45＊102
SPS45-M8/9＊M5-S 45＊116
Note) The twin wiring is possible when the outer diameter of the cable is less than Ø6.5.
●  SPS Series appropriate tool
Model Primary-side Secondary-side
SPS25-M6/□＊□